

Transferred to Main branch
Civil line Allahabad

ACCOUNT DETAILS:

Account No: 2171101016475

NAME(S)

NEHA GOYAL
.ROHIT AGRAWAL

Occupation

Owners

Address

W/O ROHIT AGRAWAL, SAMARTH SADAN
MANIK CHOWK KOLI, ALIGARH-202001-UTTAR PRADESH-INDIA
PIN/ZIP number: 202001

Customer ID : 114863219

D.O.B : 19-NOV-1986

A/C Opened On

08-JUN-2018

कृते केनरा बैंक For Canara Bank

Mode of Operation: N/A

PB Issue Date: 17-OCT-2019

अधिकारी / प्रबंधक Officer / Manager

17-10-2019

<http://172.16.37.38/brn9999/TopMenu.htm>

17		NETFLIXENTERTAIN	17737656	20199.00		26,760.18
18						
19		MENTGURGAONIN-10				
20		/03/20 22:36:47/				
21	14/03/2020	AMAZONPAY8033420	16028638	127.00		26,633.18
22		300IN-14/03/20 2				
23		1:35:35/0350				
24	25/03/2020	NETFLIXENTERTAIN	15300492	499.00		26,134.18
25		MENT000124305400				
26		0IN-25/03/20 20:				
27	27/03/2020	SMS ALERT CHARGE		18.00		26,116.18
28		S NEW				

खाता सं A/c No.

क्रम सं. Sl. No.	तारीख Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक संख्या Ch No.	निकासी Withdrawals	जमाराशियाँ Deposits	शेष Balance	आद्याक्षर Initials
01							
02			2171101016475				
03		Balance B/F				2503.64	
04	17/03/2021	WWWAMAZONIN1243054000	09180833	766.00		1737.64	
05		IN-17/03/21 14:39:57/					
06		0350					
07	18/03/2021	WWWAMAZONIN1243054000	10126427	599.00		1138.64	
08		IN-18/03/21 15:56:49/					
09		0350					
10	18/03/2021	REFUND/17032021 WWW A	01800333	182.00	689.00	1827.64	
11		MAZON IN					
12	21/03/2021	SMS ALERT CHARGES NEW		18.00		1809.64	
13	23/03/2021	WWWAMAZONIN1243054000	09399185	200.00		1609.64	
14		IN-23/03/21 15:18:20/					
15		0350					
15	04/04/2021	REFUND/01042021 WWW A	099533	1500.00	368.00	1977.64	
16		MAZON IN					
					10000.00	11977.64	